
 

Consulting schedule of the lecturers of the Department of Engineering 
 

Name Surname 
Consultation Time 

Week day Time and Classroom Week day Time and Classroom 

Artūras Tadžijevas Wednesday 

11:30 a.m.  – 15:00 val. p.m. 

JTI 145 at room 

 or MS Teams, upon request by email 

 arturas.tadzijevas@ku.lt  

  

Audrius Senulis Monday 
11:30 a.m.  – 12:30 a.m. 

108 or 410 class 
Tuesday 

11:00-12:00 a.m.  

108 or 410 class 

Audronė Žukauskaitė  
upon request by email 

audrone.zukauskaite@ku.lt   
  

Boris Rudnickij  
upon request by email 

boris.rudnickij@ku.lt   
  

Deivydas Šapalas  
upon request by email 

deivydas.sapalas@ku.lt   
  

Edvinas Pocevičius  
upon request by email 

edvinas.pocevicius@ku.lt 
  

Eleonora Guseinovienė Monday 
13:00 p.m.  

At room 402  
Wednesday 

13:00 p.m. 

At room 402 

Gintvilė  Šimkonienė Wednesday 
upon request by email 

gintvile.simkoniene@ku.lt  
  

Khan 

Mohammed 
Jakir Hossain Wednesday 

upon request by email 

khan.mohammad-jakir-hossain@ku.lt  

At Room 203 

  

Jolanta Janutėnienė Tuesday 
11:30 – 12:15 a.m. 

At room 108  
Thursday 

14:30 – 15:15 p.m. 

At room 108 

Jochen Uebe  
upon request by email  

jochen.uebe@ku.lt 
  

Jelena Dikun  
MS Teams, upon request by email 

jelena.dikun@ku.lt  
  

Laimis Vaicekauskas  
upon request by email 

laimis.vaicekauskas@ku.lt  
  

Lionė Urmonienė  
upon request by email 

lione.urmoniene@ku.lt  
  

Marius Vasylius Monday 
15:00-17:00 p.m. 

At room 118  
  

Martynas Simutis Monday 
upon request by email 

martynas.simutis@ku.lt 
 

16:30-17:15 p.m. 

111 class 

mailto:arturas.tadzijevas@ku.lt
mailto:audrone.zukauskaite@ku.lt
mailto:boris.rudnickij@ku.lt
mailto:boris.rudnickij@ku.lt
mailto:boris.rudnickij@ku.lt
mailto:gintvile.simkoniene@ku.lt
mailto:khan.mohammad-jakir-hossain@ku.lt
mailto:jochen.uebe@ku.lt
mailto:jelena.dikun@ku.lt
mailto:saulius.razmas@ku.lt
mailto:lione.urmoniene@ku.lt
mailto:lione.urmoniene@ku.lt


Pranas Mažeika Tuesday 
13:30 – 14:15 p.m.  

At room 103 
Wednesday 

12:00 – 12:45 val.  

At room 103 

Romanas Gudlekis  
upon request by email 

romanas.gudlekis@ku.lt 
  

Saulius Razmas  
upon request by email 

saulius.razmas@ku.lt 
  

Simona Grigaliūnienė  
upon request by email 

simona.grigaliuniene@ku.lt   
  

Valentinas Kartašovas Tuesday 
8:20 – 11:30 a.m.   

 105 or  235 class 
Tuesday 

11:30 a.m.  – 13:00 p.m. 

207 class  

Viktorija  Jakubauskaitė Wednesday 
12:00 a.m. – 13:30 p.m.  

At room 203 
  

Žilvinas Kryževičius Tuesday 
11:00 – 12:30 a.m.  

At room 203 
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